ASHRAE lowa Chapter - Wabcast

April 21, 2016

Meeting Location: Hart-Hammer

DUE

# $ NAME E-MAIL SIGNATURE MEMBER | GUEST| PE § STUDENT
1] n/a A\'Hearn Ben baheam@dIirgroup.com }/ Y -

2| nfa | Barrett Justin jbarrett@harthammer.com )( )(

3| nfa | Bratz Brandon brandon.bratz@waldinger.com /

4| n/a | Edwards Nathan nedwards@datapowertech.com x

5| nfa | Kems Jason jason.kems@harthammer.com >< X

6| nfa | Martens Perry perry.martens@waldinger.com ‘/

7| nfa | Pospisal Andrew andrew@igor-tech.com / /

8| nfa | Sanders Vince vince.sanders@harthammer.com // Aﬂ% /L«‘K-’_’ ){

° rJ{pf M""\‘ e Ca-r tf; Cﬁr\’; i le® &ﬁgams,wn\ (/) // w ped >{

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17,

18

19

20

Topic: Making Net Zero Net Positive: Solving the Efficiency Cost Paradox 1 of 1

Duration: 3-Hours




